
Flu and COVID Clinics For CHA Primary Care Patients
Please make an appointment in MyChart or call your CHA care center.

Thursday, December 1 Broadway Care Center
(Somerville)

5:30 - 7:30 pm

Revere Care Center 9 - 10:40 am

Friday, December 2 Everett Health Care Center 9 - 11 am

Saturday, December 3 East Cambridge Care Center 8 am - 12 pm

Windsor Care Center (Cambridge) 8 am - 2 pm

Sunday, December 4 Malden Care Center 8 am - 12 pm

Wednesday, December 7 Broadway Care Center
(Somerville)

5:30 - 7:30 pm

East Cambridge Care Center 8:40 am - 4 pm

Everett Health Care Center 2:20 - 4:10 pm

Thursday, December 8 Broadway Care Center
(Somerville)

5:30 - 7:30 pm

Revere Care Center 2:40 - 4:10 pm

Friday, December 9 Everett Health Care Center 9 - 11:20 am

Wednesday, December 14 Broadway Care Center
(Somerville)

5:30 - 7:30 pm

East Cambridge Care Center 8:40 am - 4 pm

Everett Health Care Center 2:20 - 4:10 pm

Thursday, December 15 Broadway Care Center
(Somerville)

5:30 - 7:30 pm

Revere Care Center 2:40 - 4:10 pm

Wednesday, December 21 Broadway Care Center
(Somerville)

5:30 - 7:30 pm

Thursday, December 22 Revere Care Center 2:40 - 4:10 pm

Please note: The clinics listed above will have Pfizer COVID vaccine only.



In addition to the list above, CHA is also offering community Flu and Covid vaccination clinics for
CHA patients starting Wednesday, November 30th through the end of December. You will
need to make an appointment in MyChart or call your CHA care center.

*Please note: The clinics listed below are only offering Pfizer Covid Booster Vaccines in
addition to Flu Vaccines.

Community Flu/COVID vaccination clinics for CHA Patients:

CHA Malden - Back of the building, please use the employee entrance

● Tuesdays and Thursdays from 11:00 am - 7:00 pm

CHA Cambridge Hospital - Healy Building, conference room C & D

● Mondays and Wednesdays from 11:00 am - 7:00 pm


